
 

 

 

N  O  T  I  C  E 

SCHOOL BOARD REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 

ZION-BENTON TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL 

DISTRICT 126 

JULY 2023 THROUGH JUNE 2024 

Time:  6:00 pm 

Location: Zion-Benton Township High School  

3901 W. 21st Street, Zion, IL  60099 

 
 

2023 

Tuesday, July 25, 2023  

Tuesday, August 22, 2023  

Tuesday, September 26, 2023  

Tuesday, October 24, 2023  

Tuesday, November 28, 2023  

Tuesday, December 19, 2023  

2024 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024  

Tuesday, April 23, 2024  

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

Tuesday, June 25, 2024  

 

 

 

       Jerry Nordstrom, President 

       Board of Education District 126 

       Lake County, Illinois 

 

SENT TO: Lake County Sun 

 School Attorney 

 Posting 06/28/23 

 


